
25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 13 13 4 0 0 0 0 296
2 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 9 13 7 1 0 0 0 291
4 Grehl, Florian 53302 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 5 17 7 1 0 0 0 291
5 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 5 15 9 1 0 0 0 289

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 12 12 4 2 0 0 0 292
2 Hahn, Peter 30132 SLG Fehmarn 5 16 5 4 0 0 0 287

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Evers, Heiko 58682 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 11 10 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Birseminz, Steven 55016 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 5 10 12 3 0 0 0 282
3 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 2 13 12 3 0 0 0 282
4 Jahnke, Andre 34757 SLG Gunclub Hamburg e.V. 2 12 13 2 1 0 0 280
5 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Oberursel 7 13 7 2 0 0 0 279
6 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 4 8 15 2 1 0 0 278
7 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 6 15 6 0 0 0 263

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schmidt, Jan-Philipp 43675 SLG Lufthansa 4 17 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Zamzow, Uwe 45319 SLG Brunswik 4 17 6 3 0 0 0 288
3 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Team Shooters Corner e.V. 3 13 12 2 0 0 0 284
4 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 1 14 10 5 0 0 0 280
5 Fauth, Hans-Martin 25587 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 5 7 16 2 0 0 0 280
6 Haß, Florian 25210 SLG Sprenge 3 9 15 3 0 0 0 279
7 Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 2 10 14 4 0 0 0 278
8 Rickert, Christian 52712 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 6 8 11 3 2 0 0 277
9 Lorenz, Stefan 36927 SLG Brunswik 3 11 9 6 1 0 0 276

10 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 1 10 14 2 3 0 0 273
11 Müller, Nico 39320 SLG Hanseat 4 10 8 4 1 0 0 251
12 Mesletzky, Detlef 3490 SLG Altmark 5 0 9 10 3 1 0 238
13 Jürhs, Oliver 56953 SLG Fehmarn 8 5 10 2 0 0 0 236
14 von Essen, Jörg 41177 SLG Mittelholstein 0 2 14 9 1 1 1 236
15 Meyer, Wolfgang W. 25695 SLG Hammonia Hamburg e.V. 1 1 5 4 3 3 0 136

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schwabe, Christian 66813 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 1 8 19 2 0 0 0 277
2 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 6 9 6 7 2 0 0 274
3 Anders, Thorsten 64290 SLG Fehmarn 4 9 9 7 0 0 1 272
4 Heidukowski, Hans 40510 SLG Neumünster 1 9 11 8 0 1 0 269
5 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 1 9 9 9 2 0 0 267
6 Tiedemann Carbajales, Andre 66710 SLG Gunclub Hamburg e.V. 2 7 13 4 3 1 0 266
7 Jacubczik, Nicole 54838 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 7 14 4 1 0 0 265
8 Schubert, Siegfried 52938 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 6 14 5 4 0 0 264
9 Meyer, Jörg 49316 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 1 9 8 8 3 1 0 263

10 Seidel, Alexander 65771 SLG Brunswik 4 6 8 8 2 2 0 262
11 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2 6 12 6 2 2 0 262
12 Menzel, Dirk 65764 SLG Sprenge 0 5 16 6 2 1 0 262
13 Loch, Marco 62589 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 2 6 9 8 5 0 0 260
14 Christoph, Andreas Peter 51849 SLG Fehmarn 3 9 12 2 2 0 0 258
15 Levick, Andrew 47116 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 8 15 0 2 3 0 257
16 Niemann, Christoph 65767 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 1 6 11 6 3 3 0 256
17 Müller, Matthias 38180 SLG Fehmarn 3 3 12 9 1 1 0 253
18 Kegel, Cyrus 59183 SLG Travetal 2 3 11 8 4 2 0 253
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.9.1

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

19 Kühl, Christian 62199 SLG Brunswik 0 4 16 6 3 0 0 253
20 Detlefs, Erik 32533 SLG Sprenge 3 5 14 4 2 0 0 252
21 Cappius, Sebastian 65438 SLG Travetal 0 6 11 9 2 1 0 251
22 Bachmeier, Klaus 65786 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 0 8 10 4 4 3 0 248
23 Lienemann, Robert Felix 66448 SLG Travetal 3 5 7 9 3 2 0 248
24 Hosberg, Jörn 68503 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 3 14 3 4 5 0 248
25 Pabst, Holger 53608 SLG Practical e.V. 1 2 15 6 4 1 0 247
26 Birseminz, Alexej 55017 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 6 14 3 0 1 0 246
27 Schmitz, Matthias 66845 SLG Berliner Reservisten e.V. 1 3 12 6 5 2 0 243
28 Steffen, Annalena 63079 SLG Fehmarn 0 5 9 9 2 4 0 241
29 Schultze, Christopher 66419 SLG Travetal 5 3 12 3 3 1 0 239
30 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 2 6 9 7 3 0 0 238
31 Sternberg, Martin 11547 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 6 8 3 7 3 0 233
32 Zimmermann, Peter 58016 SLG Gunclub Hamburg e.V. 0 4 10 6 5 1 0 219
33 Engemann, Mirco 56821 SLG Brunswik 1 2 3 9 9 2 0 204

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ehrich, Ronald 56229 SLG Bargteheide e.V. 2 12 13 3 0 0 0 281
2 Bittner, Robert 49707 SLG Mittelholstein 5 3 17 2 2 1 0 269
3 Gröger, Marco 68118 SLG Mittelholstein 1 7 10 7 3 1 1 258
4 Krause, Barbara 51785 SLG Mittelholstein 3 11 6 2 4 2 1 255
5 Koch, Alexander 45267 SLG Gunclub Hamburg e.V. 1 6 6 8 3 4 0 233
6 Scheel, Nicole 68124 SLG Mittelholstein 0 9 4 8 3 2 0 223
7 Schumacher, Hildegard Jutta 67456 SLG Fehmarn 1 3 11 4 4 1 0 205
8 Wenzel, Thorsten 69282 SLG Fehmarn 0 0 5 11 6 4 1 204
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.6B Police Pistol 2

3.9.1

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 18 25 14 3 0 0 0 580
2 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 12 22 18 5 2 1 0 562

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 9 25 21 4 0 1 0 567
2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 6 25 20 6 2 1 0 558
3 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 12 25 14 4 4 0 0 556

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Beck, Timo 58668 SLG Brunswik 7 17 18 9 3 3 0 513

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Team Shooters Corner e.V. 0 11 25 7 10 4 1 490
2 Müller, Nico 39320 SLG Hanseat 4 14 20 8 6 1 0 472

- Seite 3 -                        Endergebnis   06.12.2024  10:27



25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 6 15 9 0 0 0 0 291

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 292

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 5 14 11 0 0 0 0 289
2 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 8 11 10 1 0 0 0 288
3 Birseminz, Steven 55016 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 6 13 8 3 0 0 0 286
4 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 4 12 11 3 0 0 0 283
5 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 7 11 8 2 1 1 0 281
6 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 3 13 4 5 3 2 0 269

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 6 15 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Oberursel 7 12 8 2 1 0 0 285
3 Rickert, Christian 52712 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 4 11 14 1 0 0 0 284
4 Müller, Nico 39320 SLG Hanseat 3 13 11 2 1 0 0 282
5 Burghauser, Frank 25295 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 5 9 14 2 0 0 0 282
6 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 4 11 10 4 1 0 0 279
7 Schwabe, Christian 66813 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 6 9 10 4 0 1 0 278
8 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 4 10 11 4 1 0 0 278
9 Evers, Heiko 58682 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 3 7 15 4 1 0 0 274

10 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Team Shooters Corner e.V. 3 10 9 6 2 0 0 273

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 5 16 7 2 0 0 0 289
2 Zamzow, Uwe 45319 SLG Brunswik 5 10 14 0 1 0 0 283
3 Detlefs, Erik 32533 SLG Sprenge 4 10 15 1 0 0 0 283
4 Haß, Florian 25210 SLG Sprenge 5 7 13 5 0 0 0 277
5 Jacubczik, Nicole 54838 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 10 11 5 2 0 0 273
6 Birseminz, Alexej 55017 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 5 5 12 4 4 0 0 268
7 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 3 5 13 7 1 1 0 266
8 Niemann, Christoph 65767 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 3 6 9 9 3 0 0 264
9 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 3 5 13 4 5 0 0 264

10 Bachmeier, Klaus 65786 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 1 9 10 8 1 0 0 261
11 Kegel, Cyrus 59183 SLG Travetal 0 9 9 7 4 0 0 255
12 Christoph, Andreas Peter 51849 SLG Fehmarn 1 7 12 8 0 0 0 252
13 Levick, Andrew 47116 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 0 9 9 7 2 1 0 247
14 Menzel, Dirk 65764 SLG Sprenge 2 8 9 5 1 3 0 246
15 Loch, Marco 62589 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 2 5 10 6 2 2 2 244
16 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 1 6 9 8 3 1 0 242
17 Cappius, Sebastian 65438 SLG Travetal 1 5 10 5 5 2 1 242
18 Meyer, Wolfgang W. 25695 SLG Hammonia Hamburg e.V. 3 5 10 3 3 3 0 233
19 Pabst, Holger 53608 SLG Practical e.V. 1 4 6 8 4 4 1 225
20 Meyer, Jörg 49316 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 0 1 13 5 5 3 0 220

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ehrich, Ronald 56229 SLG Bargteheide e.V. 2 8 11 7 2 0 0 269
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.6E Police Pistol 4

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 7 22 1 0 0 0 0 299
2 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 14 13 3 0 0 0 0 297
3 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 9 14 7 0 0 0 0 293
4 Birseminz, Steven 55016 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 14 10 4 2 0 0 0 292
5 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 14 8 8 0 0 0 0 292
6 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 12 8 9 1 0 0 0 289
7 Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 7 12 11 0 0 0 0 289

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 11 19 0 0 0 0 0 300
2 Burghauser, Frank 25295 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Schmidt, Jan-Philipp 43675 SLG Lufthansa 10 12 7 0 0 1 0 289
4 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 8 13 7 2 0 0 0 289
5 Beck, Timo 58668 SLG Brunswik 6 11 10 1 0 0 0 268

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Rickert, Christian 52712 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 15 9 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Schwabe, Christian 66813 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 4 19 7 0 0 0 0 293
3 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 11 13 5 0 1 0 0 292
4 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 6 14 8 1 1 0 0 287
5 Meyer, Wolfgang W. 25695 SLG Hammonia Hamburg e.V. 3 12 12 1 2 0 0 280

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Oberursel 2 24 4 0 0 0 0 296
2 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 8 14 6 1 1 0 0 289
3 Haß, Florian 25210 SLG Sprenge 10 11 7 2 0 0 0 289
4 Detlefs, Erik 32533 SLG Sprenge 9 11 9 1 0 0 0 289
5 Müller, Nico 39320 SLG Hanseat 6 9 12 3 0 0 0 282
6 Birseminz, Alexej 55017 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 4 12 10 3 1 0 0 281
7 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Team Shooters Corner e.V. 3 8 11 4 4 0 0 269

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 5 16 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Niemann, Christoph 65767 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 5 14 9 2 0 0 0 287
3 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 3 15 8 2 2 0 0 282
4 Bachmeier, Klaus 65786 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 5 10 10 5 0 0 0 280
5 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 1 7 14 6 2 0 0 268
6 Kegel, Cyrus 59183 SLG Travetal 1 6 14 9 0 0 0 268
7 Loch, Marco 62589 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 1 6 15 5 2 0 1 264
8 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2 4 13 7 3 1 0 260
9 Menzel, Dirk 65764 SLG Sprenge 3 5 11 3 5 3 0 256

10 Meyer, Jörg 49316 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 2 1 13 6 6 2 0 249

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Seidel, Alexander 65771 SLG Brunswik 8 9 9 2 2 0 0 281
2 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 2 2 7 12 6 1 0 247
3 Hosberg, Jörn 68503 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 3 14 2 5 3 0 235
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.6C Supermagnum

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 4 18 8 0 0 0 0 292

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 7 9 7 3 3 1 0 274

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 4 19 4 3 0 0 0 290
2 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 3 18 8 1 0 0 0 290
3 Evers, Heiko 58682 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 3 13 12 2 0 0 0 284

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 10 9 9 2 0 0 0 287
2 Schmidt, Jan-Philipp 43675 SLG Lufthansa 6 12 11 1 0 0 0 287
3 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 2 12 5 8 3 0 0 270

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 4 9 11 6 0 0 0 277
2 Heidukowski, Hans 40510 SLG Neumünster 2 14 6 5 3 0 0 275
3 Fauth, Hans-Martin 25587 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 1 4 14 8 3 0 0 261
4 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 0 10 8 8 2 0 1 255
5 Cappius, Sebastian 65438 SLG Travetal 1 4 10 3 5 2 2 221
6 Christoph, Andreas Peter 51849 SLG Fehmarn 0 3 6 6 9 3 1 218
7 Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 1 8 7 3 2 0 0 191
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 3 5 11 4 1 0 98

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 4 13 5 0 0 97
2 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 4 6 5 5 4 0 93
3 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 3 9 8 1 0 92

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Hahn, Peter 30132 SLG Fehmarn 8 6 7 3 0 0 107
2 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 3 7 12 1 0 0 101
3 Grehl, Florian 53302 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 6 3 12 2 1 0 101
4 Schmidt, Jan-Philipp 43675 SLG Lufthansa 1 7 10 5 0 0 95
5 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 5 6 5 5 2 0 94
6 Jarke, Michael 35087 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 7 9 4 3 0 94
7 Fauth, Hans-Martin 25587 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 5 0 12 7 0 0 94
8 Mesletzky, Detlef 3490 SLG Altmark 3 2 2 7 9 0 72

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Evers, Heiko 58682 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 2 3 11 6 2 0 91
2 Birseminz, Steven 55016 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 0 1 14 8 1 0 87
3 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 3 6 8 4 0 86
4 Lorenz, Stefan 36927 SLG Brunswik 5 1 5 9 4 0 85
5 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Team Shooters Corner e.V. 2 0 8 11 3 0 81
6 Meyer, Wolfgang W. 25695 SLG Hammonia Hamburg e.V. 5 0 4 8 7 0 79

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Rickert, Christian 52712 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 2 3 7 10 2 0 87
2 Niemann, Christoph 65767 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 0 3 12 4 5 0 85
3 Langbehn, Christian 62736 SLG Travetal 1 2 9 9 3 0 84
4 Birseminz, Alexej 55017 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 2 6 8 5 0 83
5 Haß, Florian 25210 SLG Sprenge 2 2 8 7 5 0 83
6 Rudolph, Christian 4270 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 5 2 2 8 7 0 81
7 Detlefs, Erik 32533 SLG Sprenge 1 3 7 7 6 0 81
8 Menzel, Dirk 65764 SLG Sprenge 2 2 6 10 3 0 80
9 Anders, Thorsten 64290 SLG Fehmarn 1 1 10 8 3 0 80

10 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 0 3 10 3 7 0 78
11 Meyer, Jörg 49316 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 1 2 7 10 2 0 77
12 Levick, Andrew 47116 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 3 0 5 9 7 0 76
13 Kegel, Cyrus 59183 SLG Travetal 1 0 5 14 4 0 75
14 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 3 4 9 5 0 73
15 Müller, Matthias 38180 SLG Fehmarn 1 1 6 7 9 0 73
16 Pabst, Holger 53608 SLG Practical e.V. 0 1 5 12 6 0 73
17 Christoph, Andreas Peter 51849 SLG Fehmarn 2 2 5 8 4 0 72
18 Bachmeier, Klaus 65786 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 2 3 1 9 7 0 70
19 Schultze, Christopher 66419 SLG Travetal 2 2 3 8 6 0 68
20 Loch, Marco 62589 SLG Hittbergen e.V. 0 3 4 6 9 0 67
21 Jacubczik, Nicole 54838 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 1 3 9 9 0 67
22 Cappius, Sebastian 65438 SLG Travetal 0 0 5 10 8 0 66
23 Hosberg, Jörn 68503 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 1 1 0 6 12 2 52
24 Engemann, Mirco 56821 SLG Brunswik 0 1 0 9 9 0 50
25 Sternberg, Martin 11547 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 5 5 6 0 47
26 Schubert, Siegfried 52938 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 0 0 0 9 10 1 47
27 Kühl, Christian 62199 SLG Brunswik 0 0 1 4 13 0 42

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Gröger, Marco 68118 SLG Mittelholstein 3 8 5 4 4 0 95
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.9.1

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

2 Zamzow, Uwe 45319 SLG Brunswik 1 4 8 9 2 0 88
3 Bittner, Robert 49707 SLG Mittelholstein 2 2 7 8 3 0 78
4 Scheel, Nicole 68124 SLG Mittelholstein 1 1 7 9 6 0 77
5 Schwabe, Christian 66813 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 1 2 6 7 7 0 74
6 Krause, Barbara 51785 SLG Mittelholstein 2 0 7 5 9 0 71
7 von Essen, Jörg 41177 SLG Mittelholstein 0 1 5 9 9 0 70
8 Schumacher, Hildegard Jutta 67456 SLG Fehmarn 1 1 2 6 9 0 54
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.17 Europäischer Präzisions Parcours

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 42 6 1 0 00:19 237

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 35 14 1 0 00:17 234
2 Beck, Timo 58668 SLG Brunswik 34 15 1 0 00:25 233
3 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 34 14 1 1 00:49 231
4 Voß, Michael 3711 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 28 14 7 1 00:23 219
5 Grehl, Florian 53302 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 26 19 4 0 00:24 218

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 24 16 5 1 00:00 201

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Lorenz, Stefan 36927 SLG Brunswik 29 15 3 0 00:29 214
2 Röper, Thorsten 41102 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 23 19 3 1 00:00 202
3 Bürgers, Susanne 50809 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 15 23 7 2 00:27 192

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 19 14 8 3 00:18 181
2 Andrzejewski, Adam Paul 58438 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 13 24 4 0 00:00 173
3 Christoph, Andreas Peter 51849 SLG Fehmarn 6 17 5 7 00:15 127
4 Engemann, Mirco 56821 SLG Brunswik 6 10 8 6 00:38 106

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Rickert, Christian 52712 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 24 20 2 1 00:47 208
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25.-27.10.2024 Ort: Oldenburg/Holstein - Germany

RLT Fehmarn Cup 2024
C.17B EPP Production

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 32 11 2 1 00:22 212

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Kotzian, Stefan 47020 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 33 15 1 0 00:03 228
2 Beck, Timo 58668 SLG Brunswik 30 13 6 0 00:10 220
3 Grehl, Florian 53302 SLG Hafen Hamburg e.V. 25 22 2 0 00:21 219

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 21 22 4 2 00:15 209

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team 5er 4er 3er 2er R-Zeit Gesamt

1 Schultze, Christopher 66419 SLG Travetal 17 15 4 6 00:33 169
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